Degree
Non-Degree
Professional*

SCHOOL/COLLEGE/LEVEL
Meadows (Fine Arts)

Undergraduate

Graduate

Graduate Non-Degree **
Cox (Business)

Undergraduate

Graduate-FT

Graduate-PT

Graduate-EMBA

Graduate Non-Degree **
Dedman (Humanities & Science)

I-Undergraduate

4,517

886

1,905

4,372

43%
95%
229 5%
NA NA

8%

662 75%
195 22%
29 3%

17%
52%
332 17%
409 21%
173 9%
6 0%

40%

985

2,767

3,544

3,250

1,119

945

1,861

4,451

33%
92%
294 8%

10%

9%

712 75%
201 21%
32 3%

17%
51%
284 15%
452 24%
176 9%
9 0%

41%

940

3,521

3,191

1,204

980

1,828

4,450

32%
91%
330 9%

11%

9%

760 78%
185 19%
35 4%

17%
52%
13%
440 24%
186 10%
11 1%

41%

959
232

3,367

3,004

1,286

992

1,797

4,414

31%
89%
11%

12%

363

9%

807 81%
157 16%
28 3%

17%
51%
12%
464 26%
187 10%
7 0%

41%

917
222

3,402

2,984

1,243

1,053

1,892

4,395

31%
88%
12%

11%

418

10%
852 81%
167 16%
34 3%

17%
51%
203 11%
538 28%
178 9%
8 0%

40%

965
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