		4	13 %	3,544		33%	3,521		32%	3,367		31%	3,402		31%
Degree	4,	517	95%	3	3,250	92%	3	3,191	91%	3	3,004	89%	2	2,984	88%
Non-Degree	:	229	5%		294	8%		330	9%		363	11%		418	12%
Professional*		NA	NA	1,119		10%	1,204		11%	1,286		12%	1,243		11%
SCHOOL/COLLEGE/LEVEL															
Meadows (Fine Arts)	886	8	3%	945		9%	980		9%	992		9%	1,053		10%
Undergraduate	(662	75%		712	75%		760	78%		807	81%		852	81%
Graduate		195	22%		201	21%		185	19%		157	16%		167	16%
Graduate Non-Degree **		29	3%		32	3%		35	4%		28	3%		34	3%
Cox (Business)	1,905	1	17%	1,861		17%	1,828		17%	1,797		17%	1,892		17%
Undergraduate		985	52%		940	51%		959	52%		917	51%		965	51%
Graduate-FT	;	332	17%		284	15%		232	13%		222	12%		203	11%
Graduate-PT	4	409	21%		452	24%		440	24%		464	26%		538	28%
Graduate-EMBA		173	9%		176	9%		186	10%		187	10%		178	9%
Graduate Non-Degree **		6	0%		9	0%		11	1%		7	0%		8	0%
Dedman (Humanities & Science)	4,372	4	10%	4,451		41%	4,450		41%	4,414		41%	4,395		40%
I-Undergraduate	2,	767													